(5-2018)

Article 19: Southeastern San Diego Planned District

("Southeastern San Diego Planned District" added 3-27-2007 by O-19599 N.S.; effective 4-26-2007.)

(Repealed 12-16-2016 by O-20772 N.S.; effective 1-15-2017.)

(Repeated 12-10-2010 by 0-201/2 W.S., effective 1-13-2017.)

Appendix J: Southeastern San Diego Planned District

("Appendix J: Southeastern San Diego Planned District" added 3-27-2007 by O-19599 N.S.; effective 4-26-2007.)

(Repealed 12-16-2016 by O-20772 N.S.; effective 1-15-2017.)